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42 Cuarenta y dos

21
84

4
2

4
42

X

42

32

52

41 43

31 33

42

51 53

42

41
43
32
52
58

4D 2U 40 + 2

3D 12U 30 + 12

2D 22U 20 + 22

1D 32U 10 + 31

0D 42U 42

42

2D 22U

*

20 +  22 100 -  58

60 - 10 - 8

50 -  8

62 +  6*

               Conforme
            el alumando
        conoce nuevas
  operaciones las va 
incorporando a esta
actividad.

6 x 7 *

*( 100 -  3) x 6


